
Planning Division Major Work Efforts 

Project Description 
FY14 

2013-20141 
FY15 
2014-
2015 

FY16 
2015-
2016 

FY17 
2016-
2017 

FY18 
2017-
2018 

Adaptive Management Program    X X 
Average Unit-Size Density Program (Monitoring) X X X X 
Local Coastal Program Update X X X X 
New Zoning Ordinance X X X 
Vacation Rental Enforcement X X X 
ZIR Process Improvements X X 
Historic Resource Design Guidelines X X 
Tidemark Advantage Replacement Project X X X X 
Multi-Unit /Mixed-Use Design Guidelines X X 
Historic Districts Ordinance X X 
Communitywide GHG Emissions Inventory X 
Noise Ordinance Amendments  
Environmental Resources Element X X 
Highway 101 Air Quality Setback  X 

 = Completed    X = In progress or ongoing 

Major Recent Accomplishments:  Noise Ordinance Amendments (2016); Minor Zoning Exception Process (2016); Housing 
Element Certification (2015); AUD Ordinance Adoption (2013) and Amendment (2014); Emergency Shelter Ordinance 
(2014); Safety Element Adoption (2013); Historic Resources Element Adoption (2012), Climate Action Plan Adoption (2011) 

1 Fiscal Year is from July 1 to June 31st 

ATTACHMENT 1




