## **Planning Division Major Work Efforts**

Project Description	<b>FY14</b> 2013-2014 <sup>1</sup>	<b>FY15</b> 2014- 2015	<b>FY16</b> 2015- 2016	<b>FY17</b> 2016- 2017	<b>FY18</b> 2017- 2018
Adaptive Management Program	✓	✓	✓	Х	Х
Average Unit-Size Density Program (Monitoring)		Х	Х	Χ	Х
Local Coastal Program Update		Х	Х	Х	Х
New Zoning Ordinance		Χ	Χ	Χ	
Vacation Rental Enforcement			Χ	Χ	Χ
ZIR Process Improvements		Χ	Χ		
Historic Resource Design Guidelines		Χ	Χ		
Tidemark Advantage Replacement Project		Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
Multi-Unit /Mixed-Use Design Guidelines			Χ	Χ	
Historic Districts Ordinance			Χ	Χ	
Communitywide GHG Emissions Inventory			Χ		
Noise Ordinance Amendments			✓		
Environmental Resources Element				Χ	Χ
Highway 101 Air Quality Setback	<b>✓</b>			Χ	

<sup>✓ =</sup> Completed X = In progress or ongoing

Major Recent Accomplishments: Noise Ordinance Amendments (2016); Minor Zoning Exception Process (2016); Housing Element Certification (2015); AUD Ordinance Adoption (2013) and Amendment (2014); Emergency Shelter Ordinance (2014); Safety Element Adoption (2013); Historic Resources Element Adoption (2012), Climate Action Plan Adoption (2011)

-

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Fiscal Year is from July 1 to June 31<sup>st</sup>